
WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/13/2017

Page 1 of 4Select Sch=35 Plantation St/Natural History D

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A03A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 03 35 Worcester East Middle School

Plantation St/Natural History Dr06:25 AM

Plantation St/Dominion Rd06:28 AM

501 Plantation St. Bldg. Entrance06:30 AM

Coburn Av/Wigwam Av-1st Intersection06:35 AM

Coburn Av/Lake View St06:36 AM

Shrewsbury St/Prentice06:44 AM

E Central St/Hill St06:47 AM

Worcester East Middle School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 8

Route: A19A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 19 35 Worcester East Middle School

W. Boylston St/Bourne St06:45 AM

W. Boylston St/Boardman St06:48 AM

Edward St/Earle St06:56 AM

Belmont St/Olga Av06:58 AM

Worcester East Middle School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 5

Route: A38A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 38 35 Worcester East Middle School

Belmont St/Eastern Av06:40 AM

Worcester East Middle School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 2

Route: A67A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 67 35 Worcester East Middle School

Tennyson St/Sophia Dr06:23 AM

Cambridge St/Chelsea St06:30 AM

Cambridge St/Freeland St06:33 AM

Main St/Ludlow St06:39 AM

Goddard Mem./Parsons Hill Dr(upper)06:42 AM

Main St/Wayne St06:44 AM

Main St/Oberlin St06:48 AM

Lovell St/May St06:53 AM

Chandler St/Dewey St06:57 AM

Chandler St/Newbury St06:59 AM

Worcester East Middle School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 11

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/13/2017

Page 2 of 4Select Sch=35 Granite St/St. Anthony St

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A70A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 70 35 Worcester East Middle School

Granite St/St. Anthony St06:23 AM

Granite St/Cliff St06:25 AM

Grafton St/Blithewood Av06:44 AM

Grafton St/Sunderland Rd06:45 AM

Pioneer Rd/Ideal Rd06:52 AM

Sunderland Rd/Whitla Dr06:57 AM

Lake Av/Bridle Path06:59 AM

Worcester East Middle School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 8

Route: A72A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 72 35 Worcester East Middle School

W. Boylston St/Idalla Rd06:32 AM

Tacoma St/Constitution Av06:35 AM

Tacoma St/Pasadena Pk06:36 AM

Country Club Blvd/Pleasant Valley Dr06:39 AM

Lincoln St/Harlow St06:45 AM

Lincoln St/Henchman St06:47 AM

16 Laurel St (Tower)06:50 AM

Worcester East Middle School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 8

Route: A86A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 86 35 Worcester East Middle School

Eastern Av/Elliott St06:54 AM

Laurel St/Summer St06:57 AM

Worcester East Middle School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 3

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/13/2017

Page 3 of 4Select Sch=35 Worcester East Middle School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D05B

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 05 35 Worcester East Middle School

Worcester East Middle School01:43 PM

Tennyson St/Sophia Dr01:51 PM

Granite St/Cliff St01:58 PM

Granite St/St. Anthony St01:59 PM

Massasoit Rd/Ivy St02:03 PM

Sunderland Rd/Grafton St02:06 PM

Grafton St/Blithewood Av02:08 PM

Pioneer Rd/Ideal Rd02:11 PM

Sunderland Rd/Whitla Dr02:13 PM

Lake Av/Bridle Path02:17 PM

Number of stops: 10

Route: D22A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 22 35 Worcester East Middle School

Worcester East Middle School01:43 PM

16 Laurel St (Tower)01:50 PM

Lincoln St/Henchman St01:52 PM

Country Club Blvd/Pleasant Valley Dr01:56 PM

Tacoma St/Constitution Av02:00 PM

Boylston St/Chino Av02:02 PM

W. Boylston St/Idalla Rd02:05 PM

W. Boylston St/Bourne St02:09 PM

W. Boylston St/Boardman St02:11 PM

Number of stops: 9

Route: D27A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 27 35 Worcester East Middle School

Worcester East Middle School01:43 PM

Belmont St/Eastern Av01:50 PM

Lincoln St/Harlow St01:56 PM

Number of stops: 3

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/13/2017

Page 4 of 4Select Sch=35 Worcester East Middle School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D31A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 31 35 Worcester East Middle School

Worcester East Middle School01:43 PM

Coburn Av/Lake View St01:56 PM

Coburn Av/Wigwam Av-1st Intersection01:57 PM

Plantation St/Dominion Rd01:58 PM

Plantation St/501 Plantation St01:59 PM

501 Plantation St. Bldg. Entrance02:00 PM

Plantation St/Natural History Dr02:05 PM

Shrewsbury St/Prentice02:08 PM

E Central St/Hill St02:12 PM

Number of stops: 9

Route: D66A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 66 35 Worcester East Middle School

Worcester East Middle School01:43 PM

Laurel St/Summer St01:48 PM

Number of stops: 2

Route: D84A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 84 35 Worcester East Middle School

Worcester East Middle School01:43 PM

Belmont St/Olga Av01:51 PM

Eastern Av/Elliott St01:53 PM

Number of stops: 3

Route: D94B

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 94 35 Worcester East Middle School

Worcester East Middle School01:43 PM

Cambridge St/Chelsea St01:50 PM

Cambridge St/Freeland St01:53 PM

Main St/Oberlin St01:58 PM

Chandler St/Newbury St02:01 PM

Chandler St/Dewey St02:02 PM

Lovell St/May St02:05 PM

Main St/Wayne St02:07 PM

Goddard Mem./Parsons Hill Dr(upper)02:10 PM

Main St/Ludlow St02:11 PM

Number of stops: 10

Bus Routes are subject to change.


